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Looking for a job? – some useful links 

Careers advice 
ASLO - https://www.aslo.org/professional-development/early-career-
resources/ 

EGU ECS - https://www.egu.eu/ecs/ 

FindAPostDoc Advice- https://www.findapostdoc.com/advice/ 

IMAREST careers pathways - 
https://www.imarest.org/membership/education-
%C2%AD%E2%80%90careers 

Jobs.ac.uk - https://career-advice.jobs.ac.uk/ 

Marine Careers - https://www.marinecareers.net/career-outlook 

Vitae - https://www.vitae.ac.uk/researchers-professional-development 

Academic jobs/opportunities 
AGU careers - https://findajob.agu.org/jobs/ 

ASLO Jobs List- https://aslo.users.membersuite.com/community/career-
center/browse-jobs/allJobs/allCities/allStates 

EOS Job List - https://eos.org/jobs-support 

IFREMER jobs - https://ifremer-en.jobs.net/ 

Jobs.ac.uk - https://www.jobs.ac.uk/ 

Jobs in Universities - https://www.universityjobs.com/jobseekers 

Met-jobs mailing list - https://www.lists.rdg.ac.uk/mailman/listinfo/met-
jobs 

Nature Jobs - https://www.nature.com/naturecareers 

NOAA Sea Grant openings - https://seagrant.noaa.gov/Careers 

NOC jobs - https://careers.noc.ac.uk/vacancies.html 
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Ocean Carbon & Biogeochemistry mailing list - https://www.us-
ocb.org/science-support/jobs-and-postdocs/ 

Plankton Net group - https://groups.io/g/planktonnet 

Postdoc jobs - https://www.postdocjobs.com/ 

RCUK jobs - http://www.topcareer.jobs/ 

Science Careers - http://sciencecareers.sciencemag.org/ 

Non-academic jobs 
Civil Service Fast Stream - https://www.faststream.gov.uk/ 

Civil Service Jobs Portal - 
https://www.civilservicejobs.service.gov.uk/csr/index.cgi 

CMSmailing list - http://cmscoms.com/ 

Conservation job Board - http://www.conservationjobboard.com/ 

Environment job - http://www.environmentjob.co.uk/jobs 

EuraXess - https://euraxess.ec.europa.eu/jobs 

Guardian jobs - http://jobs.theguardian.com/ 

IMarEST - https://www.imarest.org/resources/weblinks/272-marine-jobs 

NewScientist jobs - https://jobs.newscientist.com/en-gb/ 

RCUK jobs - http://www.topcareer.jobs/ 

Sense about Science - https://senseaboutscience.org/vacancies/ 

The Scientist - https://careers.the-scientist.com/ 

 


